2 Hot Dogs (w/Fries)
2 Cheese Dogs (w/Fries)
2 Chili Dogs (w/Fries)
2 Chili Cheese Dogs (w/Fries)
Hamburger
Club
Tuna
Eggplant Parmigiana
Chicken Parmigiana
Steak Parmigiana
Chicken
Breaded, grilled, buffalo, BBQ or Cajun
Chicken BLT
Pepper & Egg

Italian Sub

Salami, pepperoni, lettuce, tomato, onion,
American cheese & mayo

American Sub

Steak mushroom, onion & mozzarella on
garlic bread

Add on Garlic Bread

Add Mozzarella or
American Cheese

Add Sweet Peppers or
Giardiniera

Add Side of Melted
Cheddar Cheese

Add Fries for $1.50

Add Fries & Soda for $2.00

$7.90
$7.99
$7.99
$8.55
$6.00
$6.70
$6.26
$5.74
§7.25
$10.70

$7.25

$7.25
$6.70

$6.70

$6.70

$1.70

$1.00

$1.00

$1.50

Italian Beef

BBQ Beef

Italian Sausage
Italian Meatballs (3)
BBQ Pork

Polish Sausage

Mustard, relish, onion, tomato, pickle &
sport peppers

Combo (Beef & Sausage)
Cheezy Beef on Garlic Bread

Francesco’s Italian Beef

Garlic dressing, onion, green peppers,
tomato & mozzarella

Cuban

Pork, ham, pickle, mustard, mayo &
mozzarella

Steak

Steak mushroom, onion & mozzarella on
garlic bread

Gyro
Meat, onion, tomato & tzatziki sauce on
pita

Beer Batter Cod

Beer batter cod, lettuce, onion & tartar
sauce

Wraps

Chicken Ranch, Buffalo Chicken, Chicken
Chipotle, Chicken Caesar, Chicken BLT or
Tuna

Steak Wrap

Steak, lettuce, tomato, onion & balsamic
vinaigrette wrapped in a flour tortilla

$7.50

§7.70

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$8.00

$8.20

$8.20

§7.74

$10.50

$6.70

$8.00

§7.25

$10.00



