Add Fries for \$1.50

Add Fries & Soda for \$2.00

2 Hot Dogs (w/Fries)	\$7.90	Italian Beef	\$7.50
2 Cheese Dogs (w/Fries)	\$7.99	BBQ Beef	\$7.70
2 Chili Dogs (w/Fries)	\$7.99	Italian Sausage	\$7.50
2 Chili Cheese Dogs (w/Fries)	\$8.55	Italian Meatballs (3)	\$7.50
Hamburger	\$6.00	BBQ Pork	\$7.50
Club	\$6.70	Polish Sausage Mustard, relish, onion, tomato, pickle & sport peppers	\$7.50
Tuna	\$6.26		
Eggplant Parmigiana	\$5.74	Combo (Beef & Sausage)	\$8.00
Chicken Parmigiana	\$7.25	Cheezy Beef on Garlic Bread	\$8.20
Steak Parmigiana	\$10.70	Francesco's Italian Beef	\$8.20
Chicken	\$7.25	Garlic dressing, onion, green peppers, tomato & mozzarella	
Breaded, grilled, buffalo, BBQ or Cajun		Cuban	\$7.74
Chicken BLT	\$7.25	Pork, ham, pickle, mustard, mayo & mozzarella	
Pepper & Egg	\$6.70	Steak Steak mushroom, onion & mozzarella on garlic bread	\$10.50
Italian Sub	\$6.70		
Salami, pepperoni, lettuce, tomato, onion, American cheese & mayo		Gyro	\$6.70
American Sub	\$6.70	Meat, onion, tomato & tzatziki sauce on pita	
Steak mushroom, onion & mozzarella on garlic bread		Beer Batter Cod Beer batter cod, lettuce, onion & tartar sauce	\$8.00
		Wraps	\$7.25
Add on Garlic Bread	\$1.70	Chicken Ranch, Buffalo Chicken, Chicken Chipotle, Chicken Caesar, Chicken BLT or Tuna	
Add Mozzarella or	¢1.00	Steak Wrap	\$10.00
American Cheese	\$1.00	Steak, lettuce, tomato, onion & balsamic vinaigrette wrapped in a flour tortilla	
Add Sweet Peppers or Giardiniera	\$1.00		
Add Side of Melted	ć1 F0		
Cheddar Cheese	\$1.50		